

Corporate Partner Agreement

This Corporate Partner Agreement is made between Cleveland Leadership Center andas represented by the information below.	
Corporate name (as it should appear in listings):	
Main Partner contact for CLC: Name	Title
Contact's email	Phone
Partner type (please refer to Corporate Partner Program sheet and check one) Platinum (\$25,000 and over) Diamond (\$15,000 - \$24,999) Gold (\$10,000 - \$14,999) Silver (\$5,000 - \$9,999) Bronze (\$2,500 -\$4,999) Community (\$1,000 - \$2,499)	
I understand that a CLC Corporate Partner makes an annual donation, and that CLC may invoice me for our continued Partnership next year. I understand certain benefits are available to CLC Partners, and that the charitable portion of my Partnership payment will be reduced by the cost of any tangible benefits received (e.g. event tickets). I decline all tangible benefits and direct 100% of my payment to advance CLC's mission. I plan to use some/all of my available benefits. (CLC staff will contact you for details.) Approved by (printed name) (signature)	
Title Date:	
Payment information Enclosed is my check for \$, payable to Cleveland Leadership Center. Please enter my Partnership as a pledge and send me an invoice payable by 6/30/2021. We will remit via ACH-EFT (please contact CLC if this is not already established). Online payments can be made at the "Donate Now" button on www.cleveleads.org/donate if you keep the "Yes" box checked to cover 3% processing fees. Select "Corporate Partner" from the designation menu. Please complete and return this form to mbennett@cleveleads.org or: Cleveland Leadership Center PO Box 23613	
Cleveland, OH 44023	

Questions?

Michael E. Bennett, Vice President of External Affairs, (216) 592-2426 or mbennett@cleveleads.org.

The Cleveland Leadership Center is classified as a 501(c)(3) organization by the IRS. Contributions are tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law.

Thank you!

The Cleveland Leadership Center's mission is to build a continuum of civic leaders committed to our community's excellence by serving as a catalyst for civic engagement.